MODEL: ARC250(Z231ARC250(Z230)/ )/ARC200C(Z232)
INVERTER WELDER
OPERATOR’S MANUAL
FORWARD
SHENZHEN JASIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Address: No. 3, Qinglan 1st Road, Pingshan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Postcode: 518118
Tel: 0755-29651666Fax: 0755-27364108

20 250~
1. GENERAL DESCRIPTION
1.1 Model coding
ARC XXX   (XXXX)X
Product code
Vacancy: single voltage
D: double voltage
Code for rated output current
Inverter DC MMA welder
Figure 1 1: Model coding-
1.2 Technical parameters
Table 1 1: General technical parameters-
Items
Models
Air cooling
Single phase AC220V 50Hz-
Rated input power (KW)
Cooling mode
Insulation grade
Power factor
Rated input capacity KVA ( )
Rated input power supply
Welding current range (A)
Arc force current range(A)
250/30
Enclosure ingress protection
1
. G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 D
E
S
C
R
IP
T
IO
N
ARC250(Z231) ARC250(Z232)
8.6
0 100~
56.8
12.3
0.7
85
60
78
20 250~
250/30
8.6
0 100~
40.8
9.4
0.7
85
40
78
20 200~
200/28
8
0 100~
2
L
ARC250(Z230)
Weight Kg( )
430 168 312* *
9.6
1.3 Size and weight
Table 1-2: Overall size and weight of the machine
Model